
From East
Take I-90 to Exit 52 West (Walden Avenue West),  
Turn right on to Galleria Drive.
From South or West
Take I-90 to Exit 52 East (Walden Avenue East),  
Walden Galleria is on the left.

From Downtown Buffalo
Rt. 190 S to I-90E Exit 52W (Walden Avenue)

Bridges From Canada
Lewiston-Queenston
Rt. 290 E to I-90W Exit 52W (Galleria Drive)

Peace Bridge
Rt. 190 S to I-90E Exit 52E (Walden Ave)

Rainbow
Rt. 290 E to I-90W Exit 52W (Galleria Drive)

Shopping Hours
Monday thru Saturday
10:00am to 9:30pm
Sunday
11:00am to 6:00pm

Security
716-681-7600 x 126

Motor Coaches
Walden Galleria offers special
incentives to motor coach groups.
For information, please contact:
Seana Chirico
(716) 681-7600 x 122
SeanaChirico@pyramidmg.com

Pyramid Management Group LLC 
One Walden Galleria | Buffalo, New York 14225 | 716.681.7600

www.waldengalleria.com

Tobacco Free Property Policy
Walden Galleria is a tobacco free property. This includes any and all tobacco 
products (cigarettes, cigars, pipes, e-cigarettes). This includes the entire  
property including parking lots and applies to all mall associates, employees, 
vendors, contractors, and guests. Thank you for your cooperation.

 

 

Wheelchair Rentals    
Available for rent free of charge. Located at the Security Of�ce 
on the upper level near RPM Raceway, behind Johnny Rockets. 
Call (716) 681-7600 ext. 126

 

  
  

  
  

Restrooms / Diaper Change Area

 
Family restrooms are located on the lower level near Oakley 

 

and the upper level near JCPenney, Macy’s, and the Food Court. 
Lounge/nursing room located near restrooms in the Food Court.

Community Room
 Located on the upper level near the International Food Court and 

 is free of charge to non-pro�t organizations for group functions.
 Call (716) 681-7600 ext. 130

For Your Banking Convenience 
Key Bank (716) 683-0481  Located on the upper level near Macy’s 
Monday - Thursday: 10:00am - 5:00pm  Friday: 10:00am - 6:00pm 
Saturday: 10:00am - 1:00pm  Sunday: Closed

EFX Currency Exchange (716) 681-8820 Located on the upper   
level near Macy’s

Monday - Saturday: 10:00am - 6:00pm Sunday: 11:00am - 6:00pm
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SHOP
DEPARTMENT STORES
Best Buy  681-5406

 JCPenney  681-5100
 Macy’s  684-6267
 Lord & Taylor  684-5900
 Dick’s Sporting Goods  651-0600

WOMEN’S FASHIONS
D216 Abercrombie & Fitch 683-2530
G207 Aerie 681-7385

  
C207 AAO-Against All Odds 651-0609
D112 American Eagle 683-3662
L106 Anthropologie 683-2013
D110 Buckle 681-1928
B109 Cacique 206-3348
D108 Charlotte Russe 681-6490
TH152 Eddie Bauer 681-2170 
J103 Express  685-0416
TH110 Forever 21  686-9280
D117 francesca’s 683-0817
L118 Free People  681-0615
L212 Gap  684-8525 
G101 Garage  683-6987
L107 H&M (855) 466-7467 
D114 Hollister 651-0002
A210 Hot Topic 681-7762
G106 J. Crew  684-8189
G110 J. Jill 651-0650 
B109 Lane Bryant  206-3348

A108 LOFT 651-0617
B208 Leggings & Beyond 585-831-4700

TH151 Lucky Brand 681-9645
J105 lululemon athletica 681-3916
D118 Michael Kors 686-0800
A103 New York & Company 683-8622

TH150 Oakley 681-0669
L209 Old Navy Clothing Co.  651-4641
D104 PacSun  685-5484 
A205 Park Avenue Coats 681-4627
D211 PINK 685-3201
J203A Privileged 225-1415   

D102 Soma Intimates 683-0581
TH116 Shiq (516) 590-5040

C105 streeTgame 684-8829
C108 Sunshine & Bluebirds 651-0800
D218 Torrid  681-8920  
TH112 Urban Out�tters 685-8080
D208 Vans 681-4191
A101 Vera Bradley 681-0874
G102 Victoria’s Secret 681-3424
G114  White House Black Market 685-3523
D105 Windsor 200-1456

G208 Zumiez  651-0438
L109 Zara 684-0029

MEN’S FASHIONS
D216 Abercrombie & Fitch 683-2530
C207 AAO-Against All Odds 651-0609
D112 American Eagle Out�tters 683-3662
D110 Buckle 681-1928
TH152 Eddie Bauer 681-2170
J103 Express Men 685-0416
TH110 Forever 21 686-9280
L212 Gap 684-8525
L107 H&M (855) 466-7467 
D114 Hollister 651-0002
A210 Hot Topic 681-7762
G109 Hugo Boss 684-5210
G106 J. Crew 684-8189
B209 Jos. A. Bank 681-4620
TH151  Lucky Brand 681-9645
J105 lululemon athletica 681-3916  
TH150 Oakley 681-0669
L209 Old Navy Clothing Co. 651-4641
D104

 

PacSun 

 

685-5484

A205 Park Avenue Coats 681-4627
C105 streeTgame 684-8829   
J101 Tuxedo Junction 683-3318

 D101 Uomo Da Milano 684-6390
TH112 Urban Out�tters 685-8080
D208 Vans 681-4191

G208 Zumiez 651-0438
L213 Zara  684-0029

CHILDREN’S FASHIONS
L212 Baby Gap  684-8525
G210 The Children’s Place  681-7366

  L212 Gap Kids  684-8525
L107 H&M (855) 466-7467
G106 J. Crew  684-8189 
G203 Justice  684-3488 
 D223 Pottery Barn Kids  681-6448
L213 Zara 684-0029

SHOES/FOOTWEAR 
A110 Aldo Shoes 683-6296
G206 Champs 681-3528  
TH103 Clarks  681-2609
L  DSW Shoe Warehouse  684-7808
TH152 Eddie Bauer 681-2170
C106 Famous Footwear  683-1684
A204 Finish Line 235-5847
B105 Foot Locker  685-0681
B105 House of Hoops  685-0681
L203 Journeys 651-0207

JEWELRY, ACCESSORIES & EYEWEAR
D224 Ashcroft & Oak 706-2900
K7 Body by Pagoda 681-1142
TH132  Brighton Collectibles  684-5661
D110 Buckle 681-1928  
B112 Claire’s Accessories  685-0626
G105 Coach 684-8035 
TH102  Colosseum Jewelry 684-8384  
TH110 Forever 21  686-9280
D117 francesca’s 683-0817
B213 Gift-ology 685-7494
L107 H&M (855) 466-7467 

D222 Kay Jewelers  681-4924
K6 Jewelry Center 681-5700
A JCPenney Optical 681-5328

C203 Lenscrafters 684-3960 
TH151 Lucky Brand 681-9646
D118  Michael Kors  686-0800

L209 Old Navy Clothing Co. 651-4641
A114  Pandora  683-5986
K4 Piercing Pagoda  684-0420

TH150

 

Oakley 

 

681-0669

 
A202 Sunglass Hut 683-3580
C108 Sunshine & Bluebirds 651-0800
D221 Swarovski  684-0737
B205 Things Remembered 683-5645
A101 Vera Bradley 681-0874
F212 Zales  681-8503 

BEAUTY PRODUCTS & SERVICES  
  TH130 Bare Minerals 706-0521

J104  Bath & Body Works 684-1257
D207 Bath & Body Works 686-0495  
A212 Beauty Plus  651-9080
TH105 The Body Shop 684-8173
C200  Emy’s Nails  683-3958
G108  Euphoria Aveda   685-8700
C101 Fracassi Lashes  706-5274

  A  JCPenney Hair Salon 681-1826
J102 Lee Nails 685-6660

 TH104 Lush Cosmetics 683-0391
  G205 Miracle Eyebrows 651-0161

 D202 Regis Salon 683-2420
G104  Sephora  651-1923

SPORTING GOODS & FASHION
G206 Champs 681-3528
G  Dick’s Sporting Goods 651-0600
TH152 Eddie Bauer 681-2170
A204 Finish Line 235-5847
B105 Foot Locker 685-0681
B105 House of Hoops 685-0681
G212 Kids Foot Locker 681-2596
D205 Lady Foot Locker 681-0914
J201 Laux Sporting Goods 683-1697
B101 Lids 684-7368
J105 lululemon athletica  681-3916
G204 Sports Obsession  681-3400
B210  Tee Shirt University  683-0970

ELECTRONICS, GAMES & ACCESSORIES
G116 Apple Computer 685-2762
D201 AT&T 601-0500
J  Best Buy 681-5406  
B102 Boost Mobile 681-8181
L205 FYE 313-2552
A206 GameStop 685-3655
L108 Microsoft 706-2280

 
K23A Shatter & Case 684-1100 
B207 Sprint Store by Nexgen Wireless  684-2601

L217 T-Mobile 685-3458
A214 Verizon Wireless (Cellular Sales) 685-3053

A207 ThinkGeek 681-2414

HOME FURNISHINGS & ACCESSORIES
L106  Anthropologie  683-2013 

A102
Best Buy  681-5406J
Pottery Barn 651-4320

D223 Pottery Barn Kids 681-6448
B114 Macy’s Furniture Department 684-6267
D219 Sleep Number 681-4962
TH112 Urban Out�tters 685-8080
G113 Williams-Sonoma 651-0057
B206 Yankee Candle Company 685-0400

GIFTS & SPECIALTY RETAIL
 
  

B202 BoxLunch 681-2591
  D209
 

Build-A-Bear
 

686-0242
C102

 

Chayban Tailors

 

685-8666

G209 Customized Teez 685-3258
D109 Christmas Treasures 681-2252

B213 Gift-ology 685-7494
D204 GNC 681-2366
C109 Guaggi Sportswear 553-3365
A  JCPenney Portrait Studio 681-5100
L202 Lotto & More  683-1303
TH140 Made in America 681-8200
A112 Papyrus 651-1983

A208 Spencer’s Gifts 681-7905
D214 Perfume Stop 828-5731

B205 Things Remembered 683-5645
B201 WeFix N Customize 685-4100

BANK/ATM & CURRENCY
$ ATMs 
? EFX Currency Exchange 681-8820
B216 Key Bank & ATM 683-0481

EAT
FULL-SERVICE RESTAURANTS
P103 Bar Louie 989-3950
TH133 BRAVO! Cucina Italiana 684-4595

TH171
 

Dave & Buster’s
 

932-2515
TH170 The Cheesecake Factory 685-2600

  
TH106  Five Guys Burgers & Fries  683-5555
P102 Gordon Biersch Brewery 683-0050
D213 Jack Astor’s Bar & Grill 684-7693
L201 Johnny Rockets  601-1913
TH119 The Melting Pot 685-6358
TH131 P.F. Chang’s China Bistro 706-0791
P101 Texas de Brazil  683-0013
B217 World of Beer 683-0947

COFFEE & TEA SHOPS
 K7A Starbucks 685-0791

A201 Good Life Tea NEW!
A213 Tim Hortons  651-0135

FOOD COURT RESTAURANTS
F204 Arby’s 681-6102
F205 Charley’s Philly Steaks 681-3922
F209 Easy Wok 684-4735
K22 Mr. Smoothie 681-9989
F201 Mumbles Chicken & Waf�es NEW!

903-7254F201 Enad’s Bakery

F211 Oyishi Japan 683-5642
F210 Salsarita’s 684-4484
F208 Sbarro Italian Eatery 685-3238
F206 Souvlaki Brothers 681-6200
F214 Subway 685-0541

  SNACKS & ON-THE-GO
B103  Auntie Anne’s 683-6189
K9 Auntie Anne’s 683-6189

684-2001D215 Edible Dough Boyz

K22 Mr. Smoothie 681-9989
B204 Mrs. Field’s 683-2192

  B215 Yogen Fruz 380-7454

PLAY
ENTERTAINMENT

TH271 Billy Beez 989-5012
(855) 955-9487TH204 5 Wits                     

  TH171 Dave & Buster’s 932-2515
B108 Escape the Mystery Room 683-7000
L  RPM Raceway  683-7223
TH Regal Cinemas 681-3724

  
      
  

SALON & SPA SERVICES  
  TH130 Bare Minerals 706-0521  

A212 Beauty Plus  651-9080
C200 Emy’s Nails  683-3958
G108 Euphoria Aveda   685-8700
C101 Fracassi Lashes  706-5274
A  JCPenney Hair Salon 681-1826

  J102 Lee Nails 685-6660
TH104 Lush Cosmetics 683-0391
G205  Miracle Eyebrows 651-0161
D202 Regis Salon 683-2420
G104 Sephora 651-1923

K4K7K2

K8

K3

K5K7A
K6

K9

RESTAURANT ROW

Key to Map

Second Floor

• Over 200 Retailers
• 12 Full-Service Restaurants
• International Food Court
• Regal Cinemas Stadium 16 and RPX Theater
• Indoor Go-Karts at RPM Raceway
• 5 Wits Adventure Entertainment

Premier
Shopping Destination

The

First Floor

20
1

 

K23K20K23A

K21

K22

GREY
PARKING
ENTRANCE
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VALET

  D118  Michael Kors  686-0800
D205 Lady Foot Locker 681-0914
G212 Kids Foot Locker 681-2596

C201 Payless Shoe Source  684-1672

Fu
rn

itu
re

D115 Skechers 684-0074
C105 streeTgame 684-8829 
A211 Underground by Journeys 685-0963
D208 Vans 681-4191
TH145 The Walking Company 684-9255

20
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